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Faculty / Department / Program 
 

Funded Spots 

Architecture and Design  

Architecture 2 

City and Regional Planning 1 

Industrial Design 1 

Interior Architecture and Environmental Design 2 

Visual Communication Design 1 

Arts and Sciences 

English Language and Literature 1 

Mathematics 1 

Psychology 2 

Sociology 1 

Economics and Administrative Sciences 

Business Administration 2 

Economics 2 

Political Science and International Relations 1 

Education 

Early Childhood Education 1 

English Language Education 1 

Guidance and Psychological Counseling 1 

Mathematics Education 1 

Primary Education 1 

Engineering 

Civil Engineering 1 

Computer Engineering 4 

Electrical and Electronics Engineering 1 

Industrial Engineering 1 

Mechanical Engineering 1 

Software Engineering 3 

Graduate School 

All Programs 2 

Total 35 

 


